
 

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com 
 

      4 Days Phnom Penh & Siem Reap Package Tour 
 

DAY 01 SINGAPORE - PHNOM PENH – CITY TOUR (L/D) 

 
After you arriving at Phnom Penh airport, warmly welcome by our guide and driver then we explore the 

stunning Royal Palace complex, home to the Cambodian royal family and a symbol of the nation. We 

begin amid the beautiful royal gardens, landscaped with tropical plants and studded with gleaming spires. 

We enter the Throne Hall where the royal receptions are held and the Cambodian king's coronation took 

place. We then pass the Napoleon III Pavilion made from iron, a gift from the French emperor in the 

19th century. We continue to the Silver Pagoda, named after the 5000 silver tiles covering the floor, 

each weighing 1kg. Inside are some of the country's most cherished treasures, including a life-size gold 

Buddha studded with 9584 diamonds, the largest weighing 25 carats. 

 
We then make for Wat Phnom, a symbol of the city. Located on one of the few hills in this pancake-flat 

capital, the first pagoda was originally built in 1373 to house Buddha statues discovered in the Mekong 

by a woman named Penh. This gives us the modern name of the city, Phnom Penh or Hill of Penh. 

Cambodians come to the shrine to pray for luck in love and life, employment and exams, so there it is 

always a bustling place. 

 
Then visit the independent monument, King Morodom Statue & Chaktomuk Riverside. 

 
Lunch at local restaurant 

 
Afternoon, We then travel out of town to the Killing Fields of Choeng Ek. Prisoners from Tuol Sleng 

followed this same route to their fate. An old Chinese cemetery, Choeng Ek was turned into an 

extermination camp for political prisoners. The remains of 8985 people were exhumed from mass 

graves and are kept in a memorial stupa here. 

 
Dinner at local restaurant 

 
Then free at Phnom Penh Night Market! 

Overnight in Phnom Penh 

mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/


 

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com 
 

DAY 02 PHNOM PENH – SIEM REAP– CITY TOUR (B/L/D) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Breakfast at hotel 

 
07:00am - this morning, we will transfer you to bus station for travelling to Siem Reap, arrival check in 

hotel then lunch at local restaurant 

 
On the way from the Kompong Thom to Kompong Cham we we will stop to visit at Skunn Market where 

people sale Spider for local they eat..!Cove and water buffaloand stone covering local business on the 

way. best spot..! 

 
Lunch at local restaurant 

 
Next, in the center, hundreds of people streamed in and out of a small alcove where stately brass and 

bronze statues of Preah Ang Chek and Ang Chom stood. These sister deities, believed to have been 

Angkorean princesses, originally stood in the gallery of One Thousand Buddhas at Angkor Wat, however 

successive generations of monks moved them repeatedly to keep their whereabouts secret from 

invaders and treasure hunters, until they were finally enshrined in their current location in 1990. 

 
Then Wat Preah Prom Rath we enjoy do shopping around old market. 

Dinner with apsara dance show at local restaurant 

Free at Pub Street (Night Market) 

Overnight in Siem Reap 

DAY 03 SIEM REAP – ANGKO THOM - ANGKOR WAT - TA PROHM (B/L/D) 

Breakfast at hotel 

mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/


 

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com 
 

08:00am - in the morning, Pick up from your hotel. We visit the immense walled city of Angkor Thom 

that was the masterpiece of King Jayavarman VII. Following the occupation of Angkor by the Chams 

from 1177 to 1181, the new king decided to build an impregnable fortress at the heart of his empire. 

Then we begin our visit at the Terrace of the Leper King. This intricately carved platform was the 

royal crematorium and the statue that was originally thought to be the leper king is now believed to be 

Yama, the god of death. We continue along the Terrace of Elephants,. At the southern end lies the 

Baphuon, once of the most beautiful temples at Angkor, dating from the reign of Uditayavarman in the 

11th century. Our climax is the enigmatic and enchanting temple of the Bayon. 

 
Lunch at local restaurant 

 
This afternoon, we journey out to the jungle temple Ta Prohm where Tomb Raider was filmed. Ta 

Prohm has been abandoned to the elements, a reminder that while empires rise and fall, the riotous 

power of nature marches on, oblivious to the dramas of human history. Then, we continue to the Mother 

of all temples, Angkor Wat. Believed to be the world's largest religious building, this temple is the 

perfect fusion of symbolism and symmetry and a source of pride and strength to all Khmers. Built in the 

12th century by King Suryavarman II, this is most famous temple at Angkor. 

 
And view sun set at Bakheng Mountain. 

Remark: Due to authority set new rule Bakheng Hill allow only 300tourists claim up each time so normally 

we need to be there around 04:00PM. 

 
Dinner at local restaurant 

Overnight in Siem Reap 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

DAY 04 SIEMREAP – BOAT TRIP TONLE SAP – SINGAPORE (B/L) 

Breakfast at hotel 

 
08:30am - in the morning, you will visit at Floating Village (Tonle Sap). The Tonle Sap Lake, fed by 

the mighty Menkong and the Tonle Sap River, is a vast expanse of water that forms the most significant 

topographical feature in Cambodia. 

 
Lunch at local restaurant 

 
Next transfer you to the Siem Reap International airport 

depicturing your next destination. 

mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/


 

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com 
 

END OF SERVICES!!! 
 

The quotation per person based on US Dollar in sharing double/twin room: 
 

Child policy: 

Child 2 – 5 yrs : % 65 

Child 6 – 10 yrs : % 90 
 

Validity: 01 Oct – 31 Mar, 2020 & 2021 (will have surcharge for New Year Eve & Chinese New Year) 

 
Hotel as Mention or Similar USD Per Person (USD/pax) 

Hotel 

Star 
Hotel Name 2 pax 

3-5 

pax 

6-9 

pax 

10-14 

pax 

15-18 

pax 

19-24 

pax 

Sgl 

Sup 

 
3* 

REP: Dara Reang Sey Hotel – Superior 

(www.darareangseyangkor.com) 
PNH: Relax Hotel – Superior Room 
(www.relaxhotelpp.com) 

 
382 

 
347 

 
300 

 
294 

 
276 

 
273 

 
80 

 
4* 

REP: Kouprey Hotel – Deluxe Room 

(www.hotelkoupreyangkor.org) 

PNH: Samnang Laor Hotel – Dlx Room 

(www.samnanglaorhotel.com) 

 
393 

 
357 

 
310 

 
304 

 
286 

 
283 

 
90 

 
5* 

Regency Angkor Hotel - Deluxe Room 

(www.regencyangkor.com) 

PNH: Dyvith Hotel – Deluxe Room 

(www.dyvithhotel.com) 

 
429 

 
385 

 
338 

 
332 

 
314 

 
311 

 
125 

Chinese Guide Supplement 45 30 20 18 15 13 
 

 
Validity: 01 Apr - 30 Sept, 2020 & 2021 

 
Hotel as Mention or Similar USD Per Person (USD/pax) 

Hotel 

Star 
Hotel Name 2 pax 

3-5 

pax 

6-9 

pax 

10-14 

pax 

15-18 

pax 

19-24 

pax 

Sgl 

Sup 

 
3* 

REP: Dara Reang Sey Hotel – Superior 

(www.darareangseyangkor.com) 
PNH: Relax Hotel – Superior Room 
(www.relaxhotelpp.com) 

 
377 

 
342 

 
295 

 
289 

 
271 

 
268 

 
70 

 
4* 

REP: Kouprey Hotel – Deluxe Room 

(www.hotelkoupreyangkor.org) 

PNH: Samnang Laor Hotel – Dlx Room 

(www.samnanglaorhotel.com) 

 
388 

 
352 

 
305 

 
299 

 
281 

 
278 

 
80 

 
5* 

Regency Angkor Hotel - Deluxe Room 

(www.regencyangkor.com) 

PNH: Dyvith Hotel – Deluxe Room 

(www.dyvithhotel.com) 

 
419 

 
375 

 
328 

 
322 

 
304 

 
301 

 
115 

Chinese Guide Supplement 45 30 20 18 15 13 
 

 
 

mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/
http://www.darareangseyangkor.com/
http://www.relaxhotelpp.com/
http://www.hotelkoupreyangkor.org/
http://www.samnanglaorhotel.com/
http://www.regencyangkor.com/
http://www.dyvithhotel.com/
http://www.darareangseyangkor.com/
http://www.relaxhotelpp.com/
http://www.hotelkoupreyangkor.org/
http://www.samnanglaorhotel.com/
http://www.regencyangkor.com/
http://www.dyvithhotel.com/


 

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com 

 

 

Tour inclusions: Tour exclusions: 

• Entrance fee to any applicable tourist sites. 

• Gift (Cambodia Scarf) 

• Meal as indicated 

• All land sightseeing and transportation 

• Boat Trip to Tonle Sap 

• Vip bus ticket from PNHREP 

• English Professional guide 

• Accommodation in twin/double share rooms 

with air-condition and daily breakfast 

• Cool water during the tour 

• NOTE: B=Breakfast, L=Lunch, D=Dinner 

• Air ticket & visa fee upon on arrival (if it 

has) 

• Personal expenses & tip 

• Travel insurance (cover against all 

cancellation costs, medical expenses, 

including repatriation, in the event of 

accident of illness) 

 

 

 
       (BT – 05/01/2020) 

 

mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/
https://1drv.ms/u/s!AkXw7wcCOgJngYVRRg3iCrRZuhHabg?e=hzP8Gi
https://1drv.ms/u/s!AkXw7wcCOgJngYVRRg3iCrRZuhHabg?e=hzP8Gi
https://1drv.ms/u/s!AkXw7wcCOgJngYVRRg3iCrRZuhHabg?e=hzP8Gi
http://www.kentholidays.com/SubmitEnquiry.htm

