4 Days Phnom Penh & Siem Reap Package Tour

DAY 01 SINGAPORE - PHNOM PENH - CITY TOUR (L/D)

After you arriving at Phnom Penh airport, warmly welcome by our guide and driver then we explore the stunning **Royal Palace** complex, home to the Cambodian royal family and a symbol of the nation. We begin amid the beautiful royal gardens, landscaped with tropical plants and studded with gleaming spires. We enter the **Throne Hall** where the royal receptions are held and the Cambodian king's coronation took place. We then pass the **Napoleon III Pavilion** made from iron, a gift from the French emperor in the 19th century. We continue to the **Silver Pagoda**, named after the 5000 silver tiles covering the floor, each weighing 1kg. Inside are some of the country's most cherished treasures, including a life-size gold Buddha studded with 9584 diamonds, the largest weighing 25 carats.

We then make for **Wat Phnom**, a symbol of the city. Located on one of the few hills in this pancake-flat capital, the first pagoda was originally built in 1373 to house Buddha statues discovered in the Mekong by a woman named Penh. This gives us the modern name of the city, Phnom Penh or Hill of Penh. Cambodians come to the shrine to pray for luck in love and life, employment and exams, so there it is always a bustling place.

Then visit the independent monument, King Morodom Statue & Chaktomuk Riverside.

Lunch at local restaurant

Afternoon, We then travel out of town to the **Killing Fields of Choeng Ek**. Prisoners from Tuol Sleng followed this same route to their fate. An old Chinese cemetery, Choeng Ek was turned into an extermination camp for political prisoners. The remains of 8985 people were exhumed from mass graves and are kept in a memorial stupa here.

Dinner at local restaurant

Then free at **Phnom Penh Night Market!**

Overnight in Phnom Penh



DAY 02 PHNOM PENH - SIEM REAP- CITY TOUR (B/L/D)

Breakfast at hotel

07:00am - this morning, we will transfer you to bus station for travelling to Siem Reap, arrival check in hotel then lunch at local restaurant

On the way from the Kompong Thom to Kompong Cham we we will stop to visit at **Skunn Market** where people sale Spider for local they eat..!Cove and water buffaloand stone covering local business on the way. best spot..!

Lunch at local restaurant

Next, in the center, hundreds of people streamed in and out of a small alcove where stately brass and bronze statues of **Preah Ang Chek and Ang Chom stood**. These sister deities, believed to have been Angkorean princesses, originally stood in the gallery of One Thousand Buddhas at Angkor Wat, however successive generations of monks moved them repeatedly to keep their whereabouts secret from invaders and treasure hunters, until they were finally enshrined in their current location in 1990.

Then Wat Preah Prom Rath we enjoy do shopping around old market.

Dinner with apsara dance show at local restaurant

Free at **Pub Street** (Night Market)

Overnight in Siem Reap



DAY 03 SIEM REAP - ANGKO THOM - ANGKOR WAT - TA PROHM (B/L/D)
KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com

08:00am - in the morning, Pick up from your hotel. We visit the immense walled city of **Angkor Thom** that was the masterpiece of King Jayavarman VII. Following the occupation of Angkor by the Chams from 1177 to 1181, the new king decided to build an impregnable fortress at the heart of his empire. Then we begin our visit at the **Terrace of the Leper King**. This intricately carved platform was the royal crematorium and the statue that was originally thought to be the leper king is now believed to be Yama, the god of death. We continue along the **Terrace of Elephants**,. At the southern end lies the **Baphuon**, once of the most beautiful temples at Angkor, dating from the reign of Uditayavarman in the 11th century. Our climax is the enigmatic and enchanting temple of the **Bayon**.

Lunch at local restaurant

This afternoon, we journey out to the jungle temple **Ta Prohm** where Tomb Raider was filmed. Ta Prohm has been abandoned to the elements, a reminder that while empires rise and fall, the riotous power of nature marches on, oblivious to the dramas of human history. Then, we continue to the Mother of all temples, **Angkor Wat**. Believed to be the world's largest religious building, this temple is the perfect fusion of symbolism and symmetry and a source of pride and strength to all Khmers. Built in the 12th century by King Suryavarman II, this is most famous temple at Angkor.

And view sun set at **Bakheng Mountain**.

Remark: Due to authority set new rule Bakheng Hill allow only 300tourists claim up each time so normally we need to be there around 04:00PM.

Dinner at local restaurant Overnight in Siem Reap



DAY 04 SIEMREAP - BOAT TRIP TONLE SAP - SINGAPORE (B/L)

Breakfast at hotel

08:30am - in the morning, you will visit at **Floating Village (Tonle Sap).** The Tonle Sap Lake, fed by the mighty Menkong and the Tonle Sap River, is a vast expanse of water that forms the most significant topographical feature in Cambodia.

Lunch at local restaurant



Next transfer you to the Siem Reap International airport depicturing your next destination.

END OF SERVICES!!!

The quotation per person based on US Dollar in sharing double/twin room:

Child policy:

Child 2 – 5 yrs : % 65 Child 6 – 10 yrs : % 90

Validity: 01 Oct - 31 Mar, 2020 & 2021 (will have surcharge for New Year Eve & Chinese New Year)

Hotel as Mention or Similar		USD Per Person (USD/pax)						
Hotel	Hotel Name	2 pax	3-5	6-9	10-14	15-18	19-24	Sgl
Star	noter Name	2 pax	pax	pax	pax	pax	pax	Sup
3*	REP: Dara Reang Sey Hotel – Superior (www.darareangseyangkor.com) PNH: Relax Hotel – Superior Room (www.relaxhotelpp.com)	382	347	300	294	276	273	80
4*	REP: Kouprey Hotel – Deluxe Room (<u>www.hotelkoupreyangkor.org</u>) PNH: Samnang Laor Hotel – Dlx Room (<u>www.samnanglaorhotel.com</u>)	393	357	310	304	286	283	90
5*	Regency Angkor Hotel - Deluxe Room (<u>www.regencyangkor.com</u>) PNH: Dyvith Hotel - Deluxe Room (<u>www.dyvithhotel.com</u>)	429	385	338	332	314	311	125
Chinese Guide Supplement		45	30	20	18	15	13	

Validity: 01 Apr - 30 Sept, 2020 & 2021

Hotel as Mention or Similar		USD Per Person (USD/pax)						
Hotel	Hotel Name	2 pax	3-5	6-9	10-14	15-18	19-24	Sgl
Star			pax	pax	pax	pax	pax	Sup
3*	REP: Dara Reang Sey Hotel – Superior (www.darareangseyangkor.com) PNH: Relax Hotel – Superior Room (www.relaxhotelpp.com)	377	342	295	289	271	268	70
4*	REP: Kouprey Hotel – Deluxe Room (<u>www.hotelkoupreyangkor.org</u>) PNH: Samnang Laor Hotel – Dlx Room (<u>www.samnanglaorhotel.com</u>)	388	352	305	299	281	278	80
5*	Regency Angkor Hotel - Deluxe Room (<u>www.regencyangkor.com</u>) PNH: Dyvith Hotel - Deluxe Room (<u>www.dyvithhotel.com</u>)	419	375	328	322	304	301	115
Chinese Guide Supplement		45	30	20	18	15	13	

Tour inclusions:	Tour exclusions:				
Entrance fee to any applicable tourist sites.	Air ticket & visa fee upon on arrival (if it				
Gift (Cambodia Scarf)	has)				
Meal as indicated	Personal expenses & tip				
All land sightseeing and transportation	Travel insurance (cover against all				
Boat Trip to Tonle Sap	cancellation costs, medical expenses,				
Vip bus ticket from PNHREP	including repatriation, in the event of				
English Professional guide	accident of illness)				
Accommodation in twin/double share rooms					
with air-condition and daily breakfast					
Cool water during the tour					
NOTE: B=Breakfast, L=Lunch, D=Dinner					

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(BT - 05/01/2020)